
40th Eastern Collegiate Athletic Conference Championships 

Van Cortlandt Park, Bronx, NY 

October 14, 2022 

 
6,000 Meters - Championship 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

PLACE PTS NAME                       YR  TEAM                                 TIME  AVG MILE 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1    1  Kenzie Doyle               JR  University of Massachusetts-Lowell   20:45.1  5:34     

  2    2  Annabelle Eastman          JR  George Mason University              20:55.4  5:37     

  3    3  Olivia Lomascolo           SR  Siena College                        21:10.0  5:41     

  4    4  Fiona McLoughlin           SO  Stony Brook University               21:15.0  5:42     

  5    5  Miranda Stanhope           JR  James Madison University             21:20.1  5:44     

  6    6  Isabella Giesing           SR  University of Massachusetts-Lowell   21:21.3  5:44     

  7    7  Ella Gilson                SO  Harvard University                   21:28.3  5:46     

  8    8  Grace Weigele              SO  Stony Brook University               21:32.3  5:47     

  9    9  Rebecca Hasser             SR  Cornell University                   21:37.1  5:48     

 10   10  Nicole Garcia              SO  Stony Brook University               21:38.0  5:49     

 11   11  Delia McDade Clay          SO  Siena College                        21:40.1  5:49     

 12   12  Madison Trippett           SO  University of Richmond               21:42.7  5:50     

 13   13  Marianne Mihas             SO  Harvard University                   21:43.9  5:50     

 14   14  Ainhoa Brea                JR  Long Island University               21:44.6  5:50     

 15   15  Gabrielle Toth             JR  Iona College                         21:45.2  5:51     

 16   16  Izzy MacFarlane            JR  Cornell University                   21:49.0  5:52     

 17   17  Lucca Fulkerson            SO  Princeton University                 21:52.1  5:52     

 18   18  Tess Fitzmaurice           SO  University at Albany                 21:52.9  5:53     

 19   19  Eugenia Fairhurst          SO  University of Massachusetts-Amherst  21:53.9  5:53     

 20   20  Lucy Afanasewicz           FR  Lehigh University                    21:57.5  5:54     

 21   21  Elizabeth Stockman         SO  University of Richmond               21:59.6  5:54     

 22   22  Molly Malague              FR  Harvard University                   22:02.7  5:55     

 23   23  Kate O'Neill               JR  George Mason University              22:03.7  5:56     

 24   24  Nicole Yeomans             SR  University of New Hampshire          22:04.8  5:56     

 25   25  Carmel Fitzgibbon          FR  Yale University                      22:05.0  5:56     

 26   26  Laurel Kurtz               SO  University of Richmond               22:05.7  5:56     

 27   27  Kira Nolan                 JR  University of New Hampshire          22:06.4  5:56     

 28   28  Gabriella Garcia           FR  James Madison University             22:07.0  5:56     

 29   29  Andria Scaglione           JR  Manhattan College                    22:08.5  5:57     

 30   30  Josie Wilson               FR  Monmouth University                  22:11.5  5:58     

 31   31  Ashley Navarro             SR  Monmouth University                  22:11.9  5:58     

 32   32  Isabella Leak              SO  Monmouth University                  22:12.9  5:58     

 33   33  Amanda Chambers            SR  University at Albany                 22:13.3  5:58     

 34   34  Sarah Francis              JR  George Mason University              22:13.9  5:58     

 35   35  June Mwaniki               SO  American University                  22:15.0  5:59     

 36   36  Delaney Hesler             FR  University of New Hampshire          22:16.4  5:59     

 37   37  Noelle Saine               SR  George Mason University              22:19.7  6:00     

 38   38  Elizabeth Martell          SO  University of New Hampshire          22:19.9  6:00     

 39   39  Mairead Clas               FR  Cornell University                   22:21.4  6:00     

 40   40  Christina Yakaboski        JR  Lehigh University                    22:21.5  6:00     

 41   41  Jade Pazmino               FR  Stony Brook University               22:22.1  6:00     

 42   42  Grace Sisson               SO  Stony Brook University               22:23.5  6:01     

 43   43  Alexandra Smith            JR  Long Island University               22:23.8  6:01     

 44   44  Morgan Monesmith           FR  Princeton University                 22:24.4  6:01     

 45   45  Izzy Blaylock              SO  University of Richmond               22:24.7  6:01     

 46   46  McKenzie Delahanty         SR  Monmouth University                  22:26.1  6:02     

 47   47  Isabel Schmidt             JR  Columbia University                  22:29.2  6:02     

 48   48  Madison Zaun               SR  Lehigh University                    22:29.9  6:03     

 49   49  Lauren Trapani             SO  Bucknell University                  22:30.5  6:03     

 50   50  Caroline Perrone           FR  St Joseph’s University               22:31.3  6:03    

 51   51  Samantha Rutt              JR  Stony Brook University               22:31.8  6:03     

 52   52  Sydney Adams               SO  University of Massachusetts-Amherst  22:32.6  6:03     

 53   53  Angela Allen               SO  Princeton University                 22:33.3  6:03   

 54   54  Regan Doody                SO  University of New Hampshire          22:33.3  6:03     

 55   55  Bella Dipalermo            JR  Cornell University                   22:34.8  6:04     

 56   56  Sofia Terenziani           SO  James Madison University             22:35.6  6:04     

 57   57  Shaked Leibovitz           JR  Harvard University                   22:35.7  6:04     

 58   58  Tayla Gunton               FR  Iona College                         22:36.0  6:04     



 59   59  Ava Curry                  SO  St Joseph’s University               22:36.0  6:04   

 60   60  Parker O'Brien             FR  Marist College                       22:36.2  6:04   

 61   61  Nancy Habib                SR  Seton Hall University                22:36.4  6:04   

 62   62  Claire Cushing             JR  St John’s University                 22:37.1  6:04     

 63   63  Mary-Kate Finn             FR  University of Massachusetts-Lowell   22:38.7  6:05     

 64   64  Noreen Guilfoyle           SR  University at Albany                 22:39.7  6:05     

 65   65  Sarah Myers                SR  St Joseph’s University               22:39.8  6:05 

 66   66  Augustine Haquet           SO  Cornell University                   22:41.0  6:06     

 67   67  Savanah Beavers            SO  Lehigh University                    22:42.3  6:06     

 68   68  Andrea Miller              SR  Lehigh University                    22:43.1  6:06     

 69   69  Sarah Ross                 FR  University of Massachusetts-Lowell   22:43.1  6:06     

 70   70  Faithe Ketchum             FR  James Madison University             22:43.6  6:06     

 71   71  Margaret Hock              JR  Princeton University                 22:43.6  6:06     

 72   72  Gwen Parks                 SO  Cornell University                   22:43.7  6:06     

 73   73  Manon Stephen              SO  University of Richmond               22:44.2  6:06     

 74   74  Adele Alexander            SO  Marist College                       22:44.6  6:06     

 75   75  Marge Dalseth              SO  Cornell University                   22:45.2  6:07     

 76   76  Rebecca Hartman            SR  Lafayette College                    22:45.4  6:07     

 77   77  Brooke Reif                FR  University of Richmond               22:46.6  6:07     

 78   78  Lily Snow                  JR  University of Richmond               22:48.9  6:08     

 79   79  Elaine Atanasova           JR  Siena College                        22:49.2  6:08     

 80   80  Mary Yount                 SO  University of Massachusetts-Lowell   22:49.5  6:08     

 81   81  Courtney Kitchen           SR  Fairfield University                 22:51.2  6:08     

 82   82  Madeleine Hesler           SR  James Madison University             22:52.2  6:09     

 83       Phoebe Rubio               FR  University of Richmond               22:52.4  6:09     

 84       Clara Harman               SR  Cornell University                   22:52.4  6:09     

 85   83  Clare Morelli              SR  James Madison University             22:52.7  6:09     

 86   84  Caroline McDonagh          SO  Fordham University                   22:53.8  6:09     

 87   85  Marisa Poe                 FR  Yale University                      22:54.6  6:09     

 88   86  Niamh Durcan               SO  Stony Brook University               22:54.8  6:09     

 89   87  Amelia Amack               FR  University of Massachusetts-Amherst  22:55.3  6:09   

 90   88  Zoe Cooper                 FR  Harvard University                   22:55.5  6:09     

 91   89  Grace Phair                JR  University of Massachusetts-Amherst  22:56.4  6:10    

 92       Katy Storti                SR  Cornell University                   22:56.7  6:10     

 93   90  Mena Scatchard             FR  Princeton University                 22:58.5  6:10     

 94   91  Maddison Hayes             SO  Lehigh University                    22:58.5  6:10     

 95   92  Ana Markovina              FR  St John’s University                 22:58.6  6:10     

 96   93  Ralitsa Mihaylova          SR  Long Island University               22:59.4  6:10     

 97   94  Linde Fonville             FR  Yale University                      23:00.5  6:11     

 98   95  Chloe Poulos               FR  Siena College                        23:01.2  6:11     

 99   96  Grace Kolbe                JR  Lehigh University                    23:02.3  6:11     

100   97  Kaitlyn Iocca              SO  University at Albany                 23:02.8  6:11     

101       Sarah Roffman              SR  Cornell University                   23:03.4  6:12     

102   98  Sophia Karperos            SO  Yale University                      23:04.0  6:12     

103   99  Alexis Anderson            JR  George Mason University              23:04.4  6:12     

104  100  Maya Richardson            JR  Iona College                         23:04.8  6:12     

105  101  Skyler Smith               FR  University at Albany                 23:05.2  6:12     

106  102  Kaitlyn Chandrika          SO  Yale University                      23:06.8  6:12     

107       Tara Hauff                 SR  Stony Brook University               23:06.8  6:12     

108  103  Rebekah James              JR  University of Massachusetts-Amherst  23:06.8  6:12     

109  104  Stephanie Queiroz          FR  Siena College                        23:08.0  6:13     

110  105  Hannah Doherty             SO  University of Massachusetts-Lowell   23:08.6  6:13   

111  106  Nourene Nabbus             SO  George Mason University              23:09.2  6:13     

112  107  Madeleine Ryan             SO  Fordham University                   23:09.5  6:13     

113  108  Hollie Walters             JR  Bucknell University                  23:10.0  6:13     

114  109  Isabella Coleman           SO  Loyola University                    23:11.4  6:14    

115  110  Daniela Quintero           FR  Columbia University                  23:11.6  6:14     

116  111  Sarah Conant               JR  University of Massachusetts-Amherst  23:11.8  6:14     

117       Paige Joyce                FR  University of Richmond               23:12.8  6:14     

118  112  Katie Hesler               SO  Siena College                        23:12.9  6:14     

119  113  Josephine Critchley        SO  Long Island University               23:13.2  6:14     

120  114  Julia Smith                SO  Seton Hall University                23:13.6  6:14     

121  115  Samantha Kehler            SO  Marist College                       23:14.0  6:14     

122  116  McKenna Arguien            FR  Iona College                         23:15.4  6:15     

123       Ava Black                  FR  Cornell University                   23:17.1  6:15     

124  117  Alondra Cruz-Deldgado      FR  University at Albany                 23:17.4  6:15     



125  118  Kaitlynn Wolfe             JR  Columbia University                  23:17.6  6:15     

126  119  Lauren Joyce               FR  Bucknell University                  23:17.9  6:15     

127  120  Kate Kuwahara              SO  Columbia University                  23:18.1  6:15     

128  121  Emma Pizer                 SR  Colgate University                   23:18.3  6:16    

129  122  Alyssa Brinsky             JR  St Joseph’s University               23:19.1  6:16    

130  123  Claire Gardner             SO  Siena College                        23:19.3  6:16     

131  124  Elizabeth Szambel          SO  Wagner College                       23:19.9  6:16   

132  125  Rachel Hurley              SR  Lafayette College College            23:20.0  6:16     

133  126  Sarah Burns                SR  University of Massachusetts-Lowell   23:20.8  6:16     

134  127  Caitlin Fahy               FR  Seton Hall University                23:21.0  6:16     

135  128  Kyra Guerci                JR  Binghamton University                23:22.7  6:17     

136  129  Taylor Mascetta            JR  Fordham University                   23:22.8  6:17     

137  130  Marin Bogulski             SO  Fordham University                   23:22.9  6:17     

138  131  Cristina Demeo             SO  Harvard University                   23:23.8  6:17     

139  132  Nicola Scaglione           JR  Manhattan College                    23:24.3  6:17     

140  133  Rachael Potter             JR  American University                  23:24.8  6:17     

141       Abigail Tenreiro           JR  Lehigh University                    23:25.2  6:17     

142       Dantia Braccio             FR  University of Massachusetts-Lowell   23:26.5  6:18     

143  134  Elena Farinholt            FR  George Mason University              23:26.9  6:18     

144  135  Jessica Cantrell           SR  James Madison University             23:27.7  6:18     

145  136  Elizabeth Borah            FR  Lafayette College                    23:27.8  6:18  

146  137  Emily Ginty                JR  Long Island University               23:28.5  6:18    

147       Miana Caraballo            FR  University of Massachusetts-Lowell   23:28.8  6:18      

148       Danielle Cirrito           FR  Stony Brook University               23:29.3  6:18     

149  138  Callia Cordasco            SO  American University                  23:30.2  6:19     

150  139  Gia Comerford              SO  Wagner College                       23:30.6  6:19    

151       Lauryn Heskin              SO  Lehigh University                    23:33.6  6:20     

152  140  Hannah Beckman             SO  University of Massachusetts-Amherst  23:35.2  6:20     

153       Lindsay MacLellan          JR  Lehigh University                    23:35.7  6:20     

154  141  Kaylee Stone               SR  Binghamton University                23:36.3  6:20     

155       Jennalee Dunn              FR  Cornell University                   23:36.4  6:20     

156  142  Etta Moen                  SR  Seton Hall University                23:37.0  6:21     

157  143  Alexandra Thomas           JR  Fordham University                   23:37.2  6:21     

158  144  Danielle Grosso            SR  Fairfield University                 23:38.7  6:21     

159       McKenzie Dillman           FR  George Mason University              23:39.1  6:21     

160  145  Sophia Staiger             FR  American University                  23:39.2  6:21     

161       Katja Jackson              FR  Cornell University                   23:39.7  6:21     

162       Avery Brull                SO  Cornell University                   23:40.2  6:21     

163       Lindsay Colflesh           SO  University of Richmond               23:40.6  6:22     

164  146  Nia Holden                 JR  American University                  23:40.9  6:22     

165  147  Meghan Smith               JR  Bucknell University                  23:41.3  6:22     

166  148  Arianna Braccio            SR  Seton Hall University                23:41.5  6:22     

167       Lindsey Dodenhoff          JR  Stony Brook University               23:42.6  6:22     

168       Katryna Aulenbach          FR  George Mason University              23:43.4  6:22     

169  149  Annie Ripol                FR  American University                  23:43.6  6:22     

170  150  Emma Lorey                 JR  Lafayette College                    23:44.2  6:22     

171  151  Becca Millar               JR  St Joseph’s University               23:47.7  6:23     

172       Audrey Corbet              SR  George Mason University              23:47.8  6:23     

173       Sophia Vinciguerra         JR  Siena College                        23:48.6  6:24     

174       Kaitlyn Roffman            SR  Cornell University                   23:49.6  6:24     

175  152  Nathania Tan               JR  Fordham University                   23:49.8  6:24     

176  153  Sydney Todd                SO  Monmouth University                  23:50.8  6:24     

177  154  Kate Sherman               FR  Iona College                         23:51.3  6:24     

178  155  Grace Sparrow              SO  Iona College                         23:52.1  6:25     

179       Keira Flaherty             SO  Siena College                        23:52.7  6:25     

180       Amelie Guzman              FR  Stony Brook University               23:54.7  6:25     

181  156  Katherine Sparks           SO  St Joseph’s University               23:54.9  6:25     

182  157  Raven Stanet               SO  Marist College                       23:55.8  6:26     

183       Annika Zuschlag            FR  University of Massachusetts-Amherst  23:57.0  6:26     

184  158  Madison Rempalski          FR  Seton Hall University                23:57.2  6:26     

185       Bridget Forbes             JR  Cornell University                   23:58.7  6:26     

186       Amanda Stone               SR  Cornell University                   23:59.5  6:27     

187  159  Danielle Juliano           SO  St Joseph’s University               24:00.8  6:27    

188       Kylie Marion               FR  University of Massachusetts-Lowell   24:01.8  6:27     

189  160  Ana Blanco Duran           SO  Wagner College                       24:02.4  6:27    

190  161  Kate Murtagh               SO  Marist College                       24:03.0  6:28     



191       Elisa Brear                FR  Lehigh University                    24:05.3  6:28     

192  162  Skyler Tatum               FR  American University                  24:06.3  6:28     

193  163  Kira Marr                  FR  Lafayette College                    24:07.3  6:29     

194       Kate Riley                 FR  American University                  24:07.5  6:29     

195  164  Lacey Higgins              JR  Monmouth University                  24:08.1  6:29     

196  165  Shelby Piccinic            SR  St Peter’s University                24:08.3  6:29   

197  166  Lejla Hrelja               SO  University at Albany                 24:09.2  6:29     

198       Kennedy Hayward            FR  George Mason University              24:09.5  6:29     

199       Hannah Schwab              FR  American University                  24:11.2  6:30     

200       Nina Suss                  JR  Cornell University                   24:11.4  6:30     

201  167  Susie O'Flynn              JR  Iona College                         24:12.0  6:30     

202  168  Anaiya Bobo                SO  Marist College                       24:12.2  6:30     

203       Erin Hayes                 SO  University at Albany                 24:12.7  6:30     

204       Cella Schnabel             SO  Cornell University                   24:14.2  6:31     

205  169  Carolina McCloskey         FR  Lafayette College C                  24:15.3  6:31     

206  170  Angela Saidman             SR  Columbia University                  24:15.6  6:31     

207  171  Honey Strosnider           FR  Seton Hall University                24:16.1  6:31     

208       Kylie Raymond              SO  American University                  24:17.1  6:31     

209       Kate Defilippis            FR  St Joseph’s University               24:18.0  6:32     

210       Cosmina Spiridon           SO  Iona College                         24:18.6  6:32     

211  172  Giulia Pezzolla            JR  Monmouth University                  24:18.8  6:32     

212       Maura Keane                SO  St Joseph’s University               24:20.0  6:32     

213       Brianna Jucewicz           FR  Monmouth University                  24:21.2  6:32     

214  173  Cara Joyce                 FR  Yale University                      24:21.3  6:32     

215  174  Charlotte Whitehurst       FR  Yale University                      24:23.0  6:33     

216  175  Anna Weissenberg           SR  Fairfield University                 24:23.2  6:33     

217  176  Carollin Mellin            JR  Colgate University                   24:23.7  6:33     

218  177  Evelyn Gonzalez-Valle      JR  Manhattan College                    24:24.4  6:33     

219       Jennifer Tavares           JR  Monmouth University                  24:25.0  6:33     

220  178  Abby Melican               SR  Colgate University                   24:25.0  6:33     

221       Hannah Cullum              FR  Seton Hall University                24:27.1  6:34     

222       Brooke Hirsch              FR  Cornell University                   24:27.2  6:34     

223  179  Jennifer Mui               SO  Binghamton University                24:27.9  6:34     

224       Lizzie Brown               SO  Siena College                        24:28.0  6:34     

225       Anna Stitzer               FR  Monmouth University                  24:29.5  6:35     

226  180  Meredith Haberfield        SR  Bucknell University                  24:29.6  6:35     

227  181  Catherine Lanahan          JR  Fairfield University                 24:30.1  6:35     

228  182  Hannah Huleatt             JR  St John’s University                 24:31.6  6:35     

229  183  Maria Laverde              SO  Colgate University                   24:32.2  6:35     

230       Farah McDaniel             SO  George Mason University              24:32.2  6:35     

231  184  Zoe Rose                   SO  Binghamton University                24:33.5  6:36     

232       Emily Neuner               JR  American University                  24:35.2  6:36     

233       Carlyn Segrave-Daly        FR  St Joseph’s University               24:36.3  6:36     

234  185  Sara Cascio                JR  Wagner College                       24:37.1  6:37     

235       Sophia Renaud              FR  Lehigh University                    24:37.4  6:37     

236       Rowe Crawford              FR  American University                  24:37.8  6:37     

237  186  Christina Diorio           FR  Marist College                       24:39.3  6:37     

238  187  Bella Cannizzo             FR  Manhattan College                    24:40.8  6:38     

239  188  Sarah Pezzino              FR  Lafayette College                    24:44.0  6:39     

240       Ann Dunlop                 SR  James Madison University             24:44.8  6:39     

241  189  Jilli Jones                SR  Fordham University                   24:45.0  6:39     

242  190  Eva Lindner                JR  Bucknell University                  24:45.7  6:39     

243       Mia Jones                  FR  University of Massachusetts-Lowell   24:47.1  6:39    

244       Charlotte Henning          FR  University of Massachusetts-Amherst  24:47.5  6:39     

245       Scarlett Rose              FR  University at Albany                 24:48.3  6:40     

246  191  Tori Chace                 FR  Bucknell University                  24:49.2  6:40     

247       Abigail Hughes             SR  Seton Hall University                24:49.5  6:40     

248       Riley Schindel             SO  James Madison University             24:50.6  6:40     

249       Maya Spottiswood           SO  Stony Brook University               24:50.7  6:40     

250  192  Emily Dallariva            JR  Fairfield University                 24:52.0  6:41     

251       Emily Litke                FR  Marist College                       24:52.4  6:41     

252  193  Meghan Leonard             FR  Loyola University                    24:53.1  6:41     

253       Amelia Carson              SO  Seton Hall University                24:57.8  6:42     

254       McKenzi Watkins            SR  James Madison University             25:01.3  6:43     

255  194  Norah Affanato             FR  Loyola University                    25:02.8  6:44     

256  195  Kara Shepard               SO  Colgate University                   25:04.1  6:44     



257       Shannon Addario            SR  St Joseph’s University               25:05.4  6:44     

258       Casey MacElhiney           SO  Lafayette College                    25:07.5  6:45     

259       Kaitlin Deforest           FR  Siena College                        25:08.1  6:45     

260  196  Paola Rodriguez            SO  Princeton University                 25:08.4  6:45     

261       Rica Ongsiako              SR  Seton Hall University                25:09.4  6:45     

262  197  Kylie Maddalena            SO  Loyola University                    25:11.4  6:46     

263       Marina Carlos              FR  Yale University                      25:11.7  6:46     

264       Chantel Osley              JR  Monmouth University                  25:16.2  6:47     

265  198  Fiona Mohl                 SO  Manhattan College                    25:18.2  6:48     

266       Krisantha Spencer          SO  Rider College                        25:18.3  6:48     

267       Caitlin McCann             JR  Marist College                       25:19.1  6:48     

268       Amanda Houston             SO  Seton Hall University                25:20.2  6:48     

269       Jaclyn Martinelli          FR  Monmouth University                  25:22.7  6:49     

270  199  Peyton Miller              FR  Wagner College                       25:23.6  6:49     

271  200  Kasey Boag                 SO  Loyola University                    25:24.3  6:49     

272       Grace Kirk                 FR  American University                  25:24.9  6:49     

273       Nina Koobatian             SR  Lafayette College                    25:25.0  6:50     

274       Madison Buddenbohn         JR  St Joseph’s University               25:25.6  6:50     

275  201  Scarlett Jekic             SO  Binghamton University                25:26.9  6:50     

276  202  Maeve Lowther              SO  Loyola University                    25:28.1  6:50     

277       Julianna Tourangeau        FR  Siena College                        25:28.2  6:50     

278       Mary Milby                 JR  James Madison University             25:29.4  6:51     

279  203  Samantha Spargo            JR  Loyola University                    25:30.2  6:51     

280       Marykathryn Underwood      JR  Fordham University                   25:31.6  6:51     

281       Allison Duane              SR  Lehigh University                    25:32.0  6:51     

282       Aidan Smith                FR  Bucknell University                  25:32.4  6:52     

283       Belle Painter              SO  Siena College                        25:33.5  6:52     

284  204  Tess Duignan               SR  Long Island University               25:35.6  6:52     

285       Cassie Daniele             SO  American University                  25:39.1  6:53     

286       Kate Cochran               JR  Seton Hall University                25:40.5  6:54     

287       Sierra Puleo               SO  James Madison University             25:41.9  6:54     

288  205  Alexandra Messina          FR  Fairfield University                 25:47.1  6:55     

289       Ashleigh Lustgarten        FR  Lafayette College                    25:47.5  6:56     

290       Michaela Baker             SR  Monmouth University                  25:49.2  6:56     

291  206  Jenna D'Onofrio            JR  St John’s University                 25:55.9  6:58     

292       Alesia Douglas             FR  University at Albany                 25:58.6  6:59     

293       Sarah Raubenheimer         JR  Fordham University                   25:58.7  6:59     

294  207  Addison Hillerbrand        SO  Colgate University                   25:59.3  6:59    

295  208  Margaret Pappas            SO  Manhattan College                    25:59.4  6:59     

296       Madelyn Hyde               FR  Loyola University                    25:59.7  6:59     

297       Harvest Gil                SO  Lafayette College                    26:00.5  6:59     

298       Colette Lindley            FR  Loyola University                    26:00.7  6:59     

299       Karlie Genevive            FR  Marist College                       26:01.1  6:59     

300       Alexis Smith               FR  Fordham University                   26:01.4  6:59     

301  209  Gabriela Ortuno            SO  Long Island University               26:04.1  7:00     

302  210  Isabelle Audrin            FR  Wagner College                       26:04.6  7:00     

303  211  Kaitlyn Deyulio            JR  Binghamton University                26:08.8  7:01     

304       Clodagh McGroary           SO  Fordham University                   26:12.0  7:02     

305  212  Viola Alisch               SO  St Francis University                26:14.3  7:03     

306  213  Tiffany-Ann Matturro       SR  St John’s University                 26:15.6  7:03     

307       Erin Shipos                FR  University of Massachusetts-Amherst  26:15.7  7:03     

308       Hannah Steiner             FR  University at Albany                 26:17.8  7:04     

309       Marissa Branham            SR  Loyola University                    26:21.6  7:05     

310       Mary Dougherty             SO  Marist College                       26:22.2  7:05     

311  214  Carol Nieves               SR  St Francis University                26:22.5  7:05    

312  215  Emily Cochi                SO  Fairfield University                 26:27.3  7:06     

313  216  Elizabeth Fritzen          SO  Binghamton University                26:28.6  7:07    

314       Mattingly O'Rourke         FR  Siena College                        26:29.0  7:07     

315       Caroline Johnson           SO  Lafayette College                    26:31.5  7:07     

316       Nicole Conklin             FR  Binghamton University                26:32.3  7:08   

317       Helen Moloney              SO  Fordham University                   26:36.1  7:09     

318       Sara Tippin                SO  Lafayette College                    26:37.5  7:09     

319       Maria Grijalva             SR  University at Albany                 26:39.1  7:09     

320  217  Kylie Conroy               SO  Manhattan College                    26:42.3  7:10     

321       Rebecca Drohen             SR  Fairfield University                 26:51.4  7:13     

322  218  Lara Jacobs                SO  St Francis University                27:02.2  7:16     



323  219  Angel Okafor               FR  St Francis University                27:08.4  7:17     

324       Megan Furlong              FR  Fairfield University                 27:09.3  7:17     

325       Caroline Burns             SO  Fairfield University                 27:29.8  7:23     

326       Greta Stuckey              JR  Marist College                       27:31.0  7:23     

327       Mackenzie Schubert         FR  Marist College                       27:35.5  7:25     

328       Cali Marck                 FR  Rider College                        27:37.8  7:25     

329  220  Esther Richardson          SO  St Francis University                27:56.2  7:30     

330  221  Janee Patterson            FR  St Francis University                28:09.0  7:34     

331  222  Diamond McLaughlin         SO  St Peter’s University                28:57.4  7:46     

332       Miranda Curto              SR  Fairfield University                 29:03.9  7:48     

333  223  Kaylah Davis               SR  St Peter’s University                30:13.0  8:07     

334       Hunter Von Ahn             JR  Marist College                       30:23.8  8:10     

335  224  Anaya Jennings             FR  St Peter’s University                30:32.9  8:12     

336       Kierra Pickard             FR  Fairfield University                 31:00.0  8:19     

337  225  Karilynn Jimenez           FR  St Peter’s University                31:10.3  8:22     

338  226  Karynn Hill                SO  St Peter’s University                31:23.5  8:26     

          Allison Colflesh           SO  University of Richmond               DNF               

          Tyler Howard               SO  University at Albany                 DNF                

          Marisa Kilgarriff          SO  Monmouth University                  DNF                

          Athiel Mading              SO  Lehigh University                    DNF                

          Angelina Olah              FR  Wagner College                       DNF                

          Rachel Sessa               JR  University of Massachusetts-Lowell   DNF                

          Grace Vives                FR  Bucknell University                  DNF                

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

                                TEAM SCORES 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 

  1.   105  Stony Brook University              (21:50.2  109:10.9 1:08.5) 

=============================================== 

  1      4  Fiona McLoughlin      SO    21:15.0 

  2      8  Grace Weigele         SO    21:32.3 

  3     10  Nicole Garcia         SO    21:38.0 

  4     41  Jade Pazmino          FR    22:22.1 

  5     42  Grace Sisson          SO    22:23.5 

  6   ( 51) Samantha Rutt         JR    22:31.8 

  7   ( 86) Niamh Durcan          SO    22:54.8 

 

  2.   177  University of Richmond              (22:11.4  110:56.9 1:01.5) 

=============================================== 

  1     12  Madison Trippett      SO    21:42.7 

  2     21  Elizabeth Stockman    SO    21:59.6 

  3     26  Laurel Kurtz          SO    22:05.7 

  4     45  Izzy Blaylock         SO    22:24.7 

  5     73  Manon Stephen         SO    22:44.2 

  6   ( 77) Brooke Reif           FR    22:46.6 

  7   ( 78) Lily Snow             JR    22:48.9 

 

  3.   179  University of New Hampshire         (22:16.2  111:20.8 0:28.5) 

=============================================== 

  1     24  Nicole Yeomans        SR    22:04.8 

  2     27  Kira Nolan            JR    22:06.4 

  3     36  Delaney Hesler        FR    22:16.4 

  4     38  Elizabeth Martell     SO    22:19.9 

  5     54  Regan Doody           SO    22:33.3 

 

  4.   185  Cornell University                  (22:12.7  111:03.3 1:03.9) 

=============================================== 

  1      9  Rebecca Hasser        SR    21:37.1 

  2     16  Izzy MacFarlane       JR    21:49.0 

  3     39  Mairead Clas          FR    22:21.4 

  4     55  Bella Dipalermo       JR    22:34.8 

  5     66  Augustine Haquet      SO    22:41.0 

  6   ( 72) Gwen Parks            SO    22:43.7 

  7   ( 75) Marge Dalseth         SO    22:45.2 

 

  5.   187  Harvard University                  (22:09.3  110:46.1 1:27.2) 

=============================================== 

  1      7  Ella Gilson           SO    21:28.3 

  2     13  Marianne Mihas        SO    21:43.9 

  3     22  Molly Malague         FR    22:02.7 

  4     57  Shaked Leibovitz      JR    22:35.7 

  5     88  Zoe Cooper            FR    22:55.5 

  6   (131) Cristina Demeo        SO    23:23.8 

 

  6.   195  George Mason University             (22:07.5  110:37.1 2:09.0) 

=============================================== 

  1      2  Annabelle Eastman     JR    20:55.4 

  2     23  Kate O'Neill          JR    22:03.7 

  3     34  Sarah Francis         JR    22:13.9 

  4     37  Noelle Saine          SR    22:19.7 

  5     99  Alexis Anderson       JR    23:04.4 

  6   (106) Nourene Nabbus        SO    23:09.2 

  7   (134) Elena Farinholt       FR    23:26.9 

 

 

 



  7.   219  University of Massachusetts-Lowell  (22:03.6  110:17.7 2:04.4) 

=============================================== 

  1      1  Kenzie Doyle          JR    20:45.1 

  2      6  Isabella Giesing      SR    21:21.3 

  3     63  Mary-Kate Finn        FR    22:38.7 

  4     69  Sarah Ross            FR    22:43.1 

  5     80  Mary Yount            SO    22:49.5 

  6   (105) Hannah Doherty        SO    23:08.6 

  7   (126) Sarah Burns           SR    23:20.8 

 

  8.   241  James Madison University            (22:19.7  111:38.5 1:32.1) 

=============================================== 

  1      5  Miranda Stanhope      JR    21:20.1 

  2     28  Gabriella Garcia      FR    22:07.0 

  3     56  Sofia Terenziani      SO    22:35.6 

  4     70  Faithe Ketchum        FR    22:43.6 

  5     82  Madeleine Hesler      SR    22:52.2 

  6   ( 83) Clare Morelli         SR    22:52.7 

  7   (135) Jessica Cantrell      SR    23:27.7 

 

  9.   243  Lehigh University                   (22:26.9  112:14.3 0:45.6) 

=============================================== 

  1     20  Lucy Afanasewicz      FR    21:57.5 

  2     40  Christina Yakaboski   JR    22:21.5 

  3     48  Madison Zaun          SR    22:29.9 

  4     67  Savanah Beavers       SO    22:42.3 

  5     68  Andrea Miller         SR    22:43.1 

  6   ( 91) Maddison Hayes        SO    22:58.5 

  7   ( 96) Grace Kolbe           JR    23:02.3 

 

 10.   275  Princeton University                (22:30.4  112:31.9 1:06.4) 

=============================================== 

  1     17  Lucca Fulkerson       SO    21:52.1 

  2     44  Morgan Monesmith      FR    22:24.4 

  3     53  Angela Allen          SO    22:33.3 

  4     71  Margaret Hock         JR    22:43.6 

  5     90  Mena Scatchard        FR    22:58.5 

  6   (196) Paola Rodriguez       SO    25:08.4 

 

 11.   292  Siena College                       (22:21.7  111:48.5 1:58.0) 

=============================================== 

  1      3  Olivia Lomascolo      SR    21:10.0 

  2     11  Delia McDade Clay     SO    21:40.1 

  3     79  Elaine Atanasova      JR    22:49.2 

  4     95  Chloe Poulos          FR    23:01.2 

  5    104  Stephanie Queiroz     FR    23:08.0 

  6   (112) Katie Hesler          SO    23:12.9 

  7   (123) Claire Gardner        SO    23:19.3 

 

 12.   292  Monmouth University                 (22:34.7  112:53.2 1:39.3) 

=============================================== 

  1     30  Josie Wilson          FR    22:11.5 

  2     31  Ashley Navarro        SR    22:11.9 

  3     32  Isabella Leak         SO    22:12.9 

  4     46  McKenzie Delahanty    SR    22:26.1 

  5    153  Sydney Todd           SO    23:50.8 

  6   (164) Lacey Higgins         JR    24:08.1 

  7   (172) Giulia Pezzolla       JR    24:18.8 

 

 

 

 

 



 13.   313  University at Albany                (22:34.8  112:53.9 1:12.3) 

=============================================== 

  1     18  Tess Fitzmaurice      SO    21:52.9 

  2     33  Amanda Chambers       SR    22:13.3 

  3     64  Noreen Guilfoyle      SR    22:39.7 

  4     97  Kaitlyn Iocca         SO    23:02.8 

  5    101  Skyler Smith          FR    23:05.2 

  6   (117) Alondra Cruz-Deldgado FR    23:17.4 

  7   (166) Lejla Hrelja          SO    24:09.2 

 

 14.   350  University of Massachusetts-Amherst (22:41.0  113:25.0 1:12.9) 

=============================================== 

  1     19  Eugenia Fairhurst     SO    21:53.9 

  2     52  Sydney Adams          SO    22:32.6 

  3     87  Amelia Amack          FR    22:55.3 

  4     89  Grace Phair           JR    22:56.4 

  5    103  Rebekah James         JR    23:06.8 

  6   (111) Sarah Conant          JR    23:11.8 

  7   (140) Hannah Beckman        SO    23:35.2 

 

 15.   400  Long Island University              (22:45.9  113:49.5 1:43.9) 

=============================================== 

  1     14  Ainhoa Brea           JR    21:44.6 

  2     43  Alexandra Smith       JR    22:23.8 

  3     93  Ralitsa Mihaylova     SR    22:59.4 

  4    113  Josephine Critchley   SO    23:13.2 

  5    137  Emily Ginty           JR    23:28.5 

  6   (204) Tess Duignan          SR    25:35.6 

  7   (209) Gabriela Ortuno       SO    26:04.1 

 

 16.   404  Yale University                     (22:50.2  114:10.9 1:01.8) 

=============================================== 

  1     25  Carmel Fitzgibbon     FR    22:05.0 

  2     85  Marisa Poe            FR    22:54.6 

  3     94  Linde Fonville        FR    23:00.5 

  4     98  Sophia Karperos       SO    23:04.0 

  5    102  Kaitlyn Chandrika     SO    23:06.8 

  6   (173) Cara Joyce            FR    24:21.3 

  7   (174) Charlotte Whitehurst  FR    24:23.0 

 

 17.   443  Iona College                        (22:54.6  114:32.7 2:06.1) 

=============================================== 

  1     15  Gabrielle Toth        JR    21:45.2 

  2     58  Tayla Gunton          FR    22:36.0 

  3    100  Maya Richardson       JR    23:04.8 

  4    116  McKenna Arguien       FR    23:15.4 

  5    154  Kate Sherman          FR    23:51.3 

  6   (155) Grace Sparrow         SO    23:52.1 

  7   (167) Susie O'Flynn         JR    24:12.0 

 

 18.   447  St Joseph’s University              (22:58.8  114:53.9 1:16.4) 

=============================================== 

  1     50  Caroline Perrone      FR    22:31.3 

  2     59  Ava Curry             SO    22:36.0 

  3     65  Sarah Myers           SR    22:39.8 

  4    122  Alyssa Brinsky        JR    23:19.1 

  5    151  Becca Millar          JR    23:47.7 

  6   (156) Katherine Sparks      SO    23:54.9 

  7   (159) Danielle Juliano      SO    24:00.8 

 

 

 

 



 19.   565  Columbia University                 (23:18.5  116:32.1 1:46.4) 

=============================================== 

  1     47  Isabel Schmidt        JR    22:29.2 

  2    110  Daniela Quintero      FR    23:11.6 

  3    118  Kaitlynn Wolfe        JR    23:17.6 

  4    120  Kate Kuwahara         SO    23:18.1 

  5    170  Angela Saidman        SR    24:15.6 

 

 20.   567  Marist College                      (23:18.8  116:33.6 1:26.8) 

=============================================== 

  1     60  Parker O'Brien        FR    22:36.2 

  2     74  Adele Alexander       SO    22:44.6 

  3    115  Samantha Kehler       SO    23:14.0 

  4    157  Raven Stanet          SO    23:55.8 

  5    161  Kate Murtagh          SO    24:03.0 

  6   (168) Anaiya Bobo           SO    24:12.2 

  7   (186) Christina Diorio      FR    24:39.3 

 

 21.   592  Seton Hall University               (23:17.9  116:29.5 1:05.1) 

=============================================== 

  1     61  Nancy Habib           SR    22:36.4 

  2    114  Julia Smith           SO    23:13.6 

  3    127  Caitlin Fahy          FR    23:21.0 

  4    142  Etta Moen             SR    23:37.0 

  5    148  Arianna Braccio       SR    23:41.5 

  6   (158) Madison Rempalski     FR    23:57.2 

  7   (171) Honey Strosnider      FR    24:16.1 

 

 22.   593  Fordham University                  (23:17.3  116:26.2 0:43.4) 

=============================================== 

  1     84  Caroline McDonagh     SO    22:53.8 

  2    107  Madeleine Ryan        SO    23:09.5 

  3    129  Taylor Mascetta       JR    23:22.8 

  4    130  Marin Bogulski        SO    23:22.9 

  5    143  Alexandra Thomas      JR    23:37.2 

  6   (152) Nathania Tan          JR    23:49.8 

  7   (189) Jilli Jones           SR    24:45.0 

 

 23.   597  American University                 (23:18.1  116:30.1 1:25.9) 

=============================================== 

  1     35  June Mwaniki          SO    22:15.0 

  2    133  Rachael Potter        JR    23:24.8 

  3    138  Callia Cordasco       SO    23:30.2 

  4    145  Sophia Staiger        FR    23:39.2 

  5    146  Nia Holden            JR    23:40.9 

  6   (149) Annie Ripol           FR    23:43.6 

  7   (162) Skyler Tatum          FR    24:06.3 

 

 24.   603  Bucknell University                 (23:25.9  117:09.3 1:59.1) 

=============================================== 

  1     49  Lauren Trapani        SO    22:30.5 

  2    108  Hollie Walters        JR    23:10.0 

  3    119  Lauren Joyce          FR    23:17.9 

  4    147  Meghan Smith          JR    23:41.3 

  5    180  Meredith Haberfield   SR    24:29.6 

  6   (190) Eva Lindner           JR    24:45.7 

  7   (191) Tori Chace            FR    24:49.2 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 25.   650  Lafayette College                   (23:29.0  117:24.7 1:21.9) 

=============================================== 

  1     76  Rebecca Hartman       SR    22:45.4 

  2    125  Rachel Hurley         SR    23:20.0 

  3    136  Elizabeth Borah       FR    23:27.8 

  4    150  Emma Lorey            JR    23:44.2 

  5    163  Kira Marr             FR    24:07.3 

  6   (169) Carolina McCloskey    FR    24:15.3 

  7   (188) Sarah Pezzino         FR    24:44.0 

 

 26.   723  Manhattan College                   (23:59.3  119:56.2 3:09.7) 

=============================================== 

  1     29  Andria Scaglione      JR    22:08.5 

  2    132  Nicola Scaglione      JR    23:24.3 

  3    177  Evelyn Gonzalez-Valle JR    24:24.4 

  4    187  Bella Cannizzo        FR    24:40.8 

  5    198  Fiona Mohl            SO    25:18.2 

  6   (208) Margaret Pappas       SO    25:59.4 

  7   (217) Kylie Conroy          SO    26:42.3 

 

 27.   755  St John’s University                (24:27.8  122:18.8 3:38.5) 

=============================================== 

  1     62  Claire Cushing        JR    22:37.1 

  2     92  Ana Markovina         FR    22:58.6 

  3    182  Hannah Huleatt        JR    24:31.6 

  4    206  Jenna D'Onofrio       JR    25:55.9 

  5    213  Tiffany-Ann Matturro  SR    26:15.6 

 

 28.   773  Fairfield University                (24:03.1  120:15.2 2:00.8) 

=============================================== 

  1     81  Courtney Kitchen      SR    22:51.2 

  2    144  Danielle Grosso       SR    23:38.7 

  3    175  Anna Weissenberg      SR    24:23.2 

  4    181  Catherine Lanahan     JR    24:30.1 

  5    192  Emily Dallariva       JR    24:52.0 

  6   (205) Alexandra Messina     FR    25:47.1 

  7   (215) Emily Cochi           SO    26:27.3 

 

 29.   807  Wagner College                      (24:10.8  120:53.6 2:03.7) 

=============================================== 

  1    124  Elizabeth Szambel     SO    23:19.9 

  2    139  Gia Comerford         SO    23:30.6 

  3    160  Ana Blanco Duran      SO    24:02.4 

  4    185  Sara Cascio           JR    24:37.1 

  5    199  Peyton Miller         FR    25:23.6 

  6   (210) Isabelle Audrin       FR    26:04.6 

 

 30.   833  Binghamton University               (24:17.5  121:27.3 2:04.2) 

=============================================== 

  1    128  Kyra Guerci           JR    23:22.7 

  2    141  Kaylee Stone          SR    23:36.3 

  3    179  Jennifer Mui          SO    24:27.9 

  4    184  Zoe Rose              SO    24:33.5 

  5    201  Scarlett Jekic        SO    25:26.9 

  6   (211) Kaitlyn Deyulio       JR    26:08.8 

  7   (216) Elizabeth Fritzen     SO    26:28.6 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 31.   853  Colgate University                  (24:20.7  121:43.3 1:45.8) 

=============================================== 

  1    121  Emma Pizer            SR    23:18.3 

  2    176  Carollin Mellin       JR    24:23.7 

  3    178  Abby Melican          SR    24:25.0 

  4    183  Maria Laverde         SO    24:32.2 

  5    195  Kara Shepard          SO    25:04.1 

  6   (207) Addison Hillerbrand   SO    25:59.3 

 

 32.   893  Loyola University                   (24:44.6  123:43.0 2:12.9) 

=============================================== 

  1    109  Isabella Coleman      SO    23:11.4 

  2    193  Meghan Leonard        FR    24:53.1 

  3    194  Norah Affanato        FR    25:02.8 

  4    197  Kylie Maddalena       SO    25:11.4 

  5    200  Kasey Boag            SO    25:24.3 

  6   (202) Maeve Lowther         SO    25:28.1 

  7   (203) Samantha Spargo       JR    25:30.2 

 

 33.  1059  St Peter’s University               (29:00.4  145:01.9 7:02.0) 

=============================================== 

  1    165  Shelby Piccinic       SR    24:08.3 

  2    222  Diamond McLaughlin    SO    28:57.4 

  3    223  Kaylah Davis          SR    30:13.0 

  4    224  Anaya Jennings        FR    30:32.9 

  5    225  Karilynn Jimenez      FR    31:10.3 

  6   (226) Karynn Hill           SO    31:23.5 

 

 34.  1083  St Francis University               (26:56.8  134:43.6 1:41.9) 

=============================================== 

  1    212  Viola Alisch          SO    26:14.3 

  2    214  Carol Nieves          SR    26:22.5 

  3    218  Lara Jacobs           SO    27:02.2 

  4    219  Angel Okafor          FR    27:08.4 

  5    220  Esther Richardson     SO    27:56.2 

  6   (221) Janee Patterson       FR    28:09.0 

 

Incomplete 

-- Rider University     
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